No. C95201

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

INTERMOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN CAMP, INC.
CECIL SWENSON

108 CHRISTIAN CHURCH CAMP ROAD
FAIRFIELD ID 83327

USA

ANDY MORRIS

334 4THAVE W

FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH
GOODING 83330

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR EDWARD BEAN 16 EAST 150 SOUTH
DIRECTOR JEFF NICHOLS 334 4THAVE W
PRESIDENT DAVID DAVOLT 6095 N WIDGEON WAY
DIRECTOR LARRY V MCGHEE 12515 W LEWISBURG DR
DIRECTOR JIM TUBBS 550 SPARKS ST

VICE PRESIDENT DANIEL DAUGHTERY 3946 E 3600 N
DIRECTOR RUSSEL GROVE 2600 HILLCREST LN
SECRETARY COURTNEY MCNEW 16651 CHINO AVE.

City State Country
RUPERT D USA
GOODING D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
TWIN FALLS ID USA
HANSEN D USA
CALDWELL D USA
CALDWELL D USA

Postal Code
83350
83330
83714
83709
83301
83334
83605
83607

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 95201

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Cecil Swenson
Name (type or print): Cecil Swenson

Date: 03/24/2015
Title: Camp Manager

Processed 03/24/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




