No. C 95201		Due no later than May 31, 2015		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form			ANDY MORRIS			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. INTERMOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN CAMP, INC. CECIL SWENSON 108 CHRISTIAN CHURCH CAMP ROAD FAIRFIELD ID 83327 USA		FIRST CHRIST GOODING 8	334 4TH AVE W FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH GOODING 83330 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		55A						
4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Presid	ent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasur	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	EDWARD BEAN		16 EAST 150 SOUTH	RUPERT	ID	USA	83350	
DIRECTOR	JEFF NICHOLS		334 4TH AVE W	GOODING	ID	USA	83330	
PRESIDENT	DAVID DAVOLT		6095 N WIDGEON WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83714	
DIRECTOR	LARRY V MCGHEE		12515 W LEWISBURG DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
DIRECTOR	JIM TUBBS		550 SPARKS ST	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301	
VICE PRESIDENT	DANIEL DAUGHTERY		3946 E 3600 N	HANSEN	ID	USA	83334	
DIRECTOR	RUSSEL GROVE		2600 HILLCREST LN	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83605	
SECRETARY	COURTNEY I	MCNEW	16651 CHINO AVE.	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 95201		Signature: Cecil Swenson		Date	Date: 03/24/2015			
		Name (type or print): Cecil Swenson		Title	Title: Camp Manager			
Processed 03/24/2015 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.								